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ALM 1H18 SV SS LOOSE
PWD   GRP#:
3400016760           Part

ALM 1H19 SS BESTBLND   GRP#:
3400022898           Part A:
3400007425 ; Part B: N/A

ALM 1H19 HD 2FT ALM LOGO   GRP#:  3400020945           Part A: 3400003147 ; Part B: N/A

ALM 1H19 IP CC
ARMOR   GRP#:
3400022887
Part A: 3400003466 ;
Part B: N/A

ALM 1H19 SS
CCCONCEALER
GRP#:
3400022906
Part A:

ALM 1H19 IP GEL
SMO LINER   GRP#:
3400020942
Part A: 3400003466 ;
Part B: N/A

ALM 1H19 IP LIQ
ELINERS   GRP#:
3400020944
Part A: 3400003466 ;
Part B: N/A

ALM 1H19 IP
EYLINRPNCL INTNSE
LIQEYELINR   GRP#:
3400022719
Part A: 3400003466 ;
Part B: N/A

ALM 1H19 06 LIP VIBES   GRP#:  3400020574
Part A: 3400003106 ; Part B: N/A

ALM 1H19 IP
BROW STYLER
GRP#:
3400020583
Part A:
3400008820 ;
Part B: N/A

ALM 1H19 SS SMOKY
EYE TRIO   GRP#:
3400022915           Part

ALM 1H19 SS ESPALETTE
GRP#:  3400022914
Part A: 3400007440 ; Part
B: N/A

ALM 1H19 03 VELVET FOIL CREAM SHADOW   GRP#:
3400020566           Part A: 3400003067 ; Part B: N/A

ALM 1H19 18 SHADOW SQUADS   GRP#:
3400022857           Part A: 3400016561 ; Part
B: N/A

ALM 1H19 SP MURSAELIP   GRP#:  3400022902           Part A: 3400003143 ; Part B: N/A

ALM 2H18 SP ARMCCCR1OF1   GRP#:  3400018022           Part A: 3400003144 ; Part B: N/A

ALM 1H19 SP PRESSED POWDER 1 OF 2   GRP#:  3400020585           Part A: 3400003144 ; Part B: N/A

ALM 1H19 SP MO FCC STICKS   GRP#:  3400022905           Part A: 3400003143 ; Part B: N/A

ALM 1H18 SP CC PRSD PWDR   GRP#:  3400016736           Part A: 3400003143 ; Part B: N/A

ALM 1H19 SP PRESSED POWDR SS CONC 2 OF 2   GRP#:  3400020598           Part A: 3400003144 ; Part B: N/A

ALM 2H18 SP SSCNCLR1OF2   GRP#:  3400018039           Part A: 3400003144 ; Part B: N/A

ALM 1H19 SP IIC GEL SLR   GRP#:  3400022917           Part A: 3400003144 ; Part B: N/A

ALM 1H19 SP LIQ LINERS   GRP#:  3400022956           Part A: 3400003143 ; Part B: N/A

ALM 1H19 SP PRO REP LINERS   GRP#:  3400022897           Part A: 3400008352 ; Part B: N/A

ALM 1H19 SP EYLINRPNCL INTNSE LIQEYELINR   GRP#:  3400022718           Part A: 3400003144 ; Part B: N/A

ALM 1H19 SP BROW PEN EYELINER   GRP#:  3400020588           Part A: 3400003149 ; Part B: N/A

ALM 1H19 SP BROW STYLER NEW   GRP#:  3400020586           Part A: 3400003144 ; Part B: N/A

ALM 1H19 SP OC MEGA VOLUM   GRP#:  3400022921           Part A: 3400003144 ; Part B: N/A

ALM 1H19 SP LNGTHMSCRA   GRP#:  3400022918           Part A: 3400003144 ; Part B: N/A

ALM 1H19 SP OC THICKENIN   GRP#:  3400022895           Part A: 3400003144 ; Part B: N/A

ALM 1H19 SP OC MULTIBENE   GRP#:  3400022894           Part A: 3400003144 ; Part B: N/A

ALM 1H19 ST MAKE THEM JELLY ALT   GRP#:  3400020596           Part A: 3400000210 ; Part B: 3400022842

5 309970036201 MAKE THEM JELLY HI-
LITE UNICORN LIGHT 003

6 309970036218 MAKE THEM JELLY HI-
LITE 24K DREAMS 004

46 309976035048
POWDER BRONZER
SUNKISSED 40

ALM 1H18 ST SS PWDR BLUSH   GRP#:  3400016780           Part A: 3400000210 ; Part B: 3400000209

47 309976035017
POWDER BLUSH PINK
10

48 309976035024
POWDER BLUSH
MAUVE 20

49 309976035031
POWDER BLUSH
CORAL 30

160
309977594100

157
309977594018

152
309977594063

163
309977594117

161
309977594087

155
309977594032

153
309977594056

164
309977594094

158
309977594124

156
309977594131

150
309977594025

162
309977594155

159
309977594070

154
309977594148

151
309977594049

7 309975603019
SMART SHADE
SKINTONE
MATCHING
MAKEUP MY
BEST LIGHT 100

ALM 1H19 ST INSTGLW HGHLHTG DUO HLTHYGLW   GRP#:  3400022717           Part A: 3400000210 ; Part B:

31 309974379014 INSTANT
GLOW HIGHLIGHTING
DUO TALK PINKY TO ME
100

ALM 1H19 ST 5N1CPCM1OF2   GRP#:  3400022907           Part A: 3400000210 ; Part B: 3400000543

ALM 1H19 ST SS LOOSE PWDR   GRP#:  3400022883           Part A: 3400000210 ; Part B: 3400000209

ALM 1H19 ST SS MAKEUP   GRP#:  3400022901           Part A: 3400000210 ; Part B: 3400000503

ALM 1H19 ST BTBLDMP1OF2   GRP#:  3400022899           Part A: 3400000210 ; Part B: 3400000542

20
309974116
008
PRIMER 5-
IN-1
CLEAR

16
309976038018
PRESSED
POWDER MY
BEST LIGHT 100

27 309974665001
CLEAR
COMPLEXION
BLEMISH
ARMOR CLEAR
100

21
309976150
000
SMART
SHADE
LUMINOU

8 309975603026
SMART SHADE
SKINTONE
MATCHING
MAKEUP LIGHT
MEDIUM, MINE

13 309975353013
LOOSE FINISHING
POWDER LIGHT 100

17 309976038025
PRESSED POWDER
LIGHT MEDIUM,
MINE 200

9 309975603033
SMART SHADE
SKINTONE
MATCHING
MAKEUP
STRAIGHT UP

32
309974379021
INSTANT GLOW
HIGHLIGHTING
DUO POP IT ON

22
309974745
086
CLEAR
COMPLEX
ION

28
309976768014
CLEAR
COMPLEXION
CONCEALER
LIGHT 100

10
309979711048
SMART SHADE
SKINTONE
MATCHING
MAKEUP

1
3099747470
11
BEST
BLEND
FOREVER

14 309975353020 LOOSE
FINISHING POWDER
LIGHT/MEDIUM 200

23
309974947
015
CLEAR
COMPLEX
ION

18 309976038032
PRESSED POWDER
STRAIGHT UP
MEDIUM 300

33 309977646021
HEALTHY GLOW
MAKEUP +
GRADUAL SELF
TAN
LIGHT/MEDIUM 200

24
309974947
022
CLEAR
COMPLEX
ION

2
3099747470
28
BEST
BLEND
FOREVER

29 309976768021
CLEAR
COMPLEXION
CONCEALER
LIGHT/MEDIUM
200

11
309979711055
SMART SHADE
SKINTONE
MATCHING
MAKEUP DEEP

25
309974947
039
CLEAR
COMPLEX
ION

15 309975353037 LOOSE
FINISHING POWDER
MEDIUM 300

3
3099747470
35
BEST
BLEND
FOREVER

19 309978867043
PRESSED POWDER
MEDIUM MEETS
DEEP 400

30
309976768038
CLEAR
COMPLEXION
CONCEALER
MEDIUM 300

34 309977646038
HEALTHY GLOW
MAKEUP +
GRADUAL SELF
TAN MEDIUM 300

12
309979711062
SMART SHADE
SKINTONE
MATCHING
MAKEUP MAKE

26
309974947
046
CLEAR
COMPLEX
ION

4
3099747470
42
BEST
BLEND
FOREVER

64
309974947
053
CLEAR
COMPLEX
ION

50
309976419015
SMART SHADE
ANTI-AGING
MAKEUP MY
BEST LIGHT 100

ALM 1H19 ST TLYL ST CLMUP   GRP#:  3400022896           Part A: 3400000210 ; Part B: 3400000543

76
309970231
019
TRULY
LASTING
COLOR

73 309976882017
CLEAR
COMPLEXION
PRESSED POWDER
LIGHT 100

ALM 1H19 ST CCMUP 2OF2   GRP#:  3400022908           Part A: 3400000210 ; Part B: 3400000543

ALM 1H19 ST SSAMNTIAGING   GRP#:  3400022889           Part A: 3400000210 ; Part B: 3400000503

ALM 1H19 ST BTBLDMP2OF2   GRP#:  3400022900           Part A: 3400000210 ; Part B: 3400000542

38
3099747470
59
BEST
BLEND
FOREVER

60
309978867050
PRESSED
POWDER DEEP
LIKE ME 500

56 309973757011
SMART SHADE
CONCEALER MY
BEST LIGHT 010

65
309974745
109
CLEAR
COMPLEX
ION

77
309970231
026
TRULY
LASTING
COLOR

39
3099747470
66
BEST
BLEND
FOREVER

51
309976419022
SMART SHADE
ANTI-AGING
MAKEUP LIGHT
MEDIUM, MINE

66
309974947
060
CLEAR
COMPLEX
ION

78 309970231033
TRULY LASTING
COLOR MAKEUP
NAKED 160

40
3099747470
73
BEST
BLEND
FOREVER

61
309978867067
PRESSED
POWDER MAKE
MINE DARK 600

57 309973757028
SMART SHADE
CONCEALER LIGHT
MEDIUM, MINE 020

52
309976419039
SMART SHADE
ANTI-AGING
MAKEUP
STRAIGHT UP

67
309974947
077
CLEAR
COMPLEX
ION

74 309976882024
CLEAR
COMPLEXION
PRESSED POWDER
LIGHT/MEDIUM 200

41
3099747470
80
BEST
BLEND
FOREVER

79 309970231040
TRULY LASTING
COLOR MAKEUP
NEUTRAL 220

68
309974745
116
CLEAR
COMPLEX
ION

42
3099747470
97
BEST
BLEND
FOREVER

53
309978862048
SMART SHADE
ANTI-AGING
MAKEUP
MEDIUM MEETS

62 309977651056
SMART SHADE
CONCEALER DEEP
LIKE ME 050

58 309973757035
SMART SHADE
CONCEALER
STRAIGHT UP
MEDIUM 030

69
309974745
093
CLEAR
COMPLEX
ION

43
3099747471
03
BEST
BLEND
FOREVER

54
309978862055
SMART SHADE
ANTI-AGING
MAKEUP DEEP
LIKE ME 500

80
309970231
057
TRULY
LASTING
COLOR

70
309974745
123
CLEAR
COMPLEX
ION

75 309976882031
CLEAR
COMPLEXION
PRESSED POWDER
MEDIUM 300

44
3099747471
10
BEST
BLEND
FOREVER

63 309977651063
SMART SHADE
CONCEALER MAKE
MINE DARK 060

59 309977651049
SMART SHADE
CONCEALER
MEDIUM MEETS
DEEP 040

81
309970231
064
TRULY
LASTING
COLOR

71
309974745
130
CLEAR
COMPLEX
ION

55
309978862062
SMART SHADE
ANTI-AGING
MAKEUP MAKE
MINE DARK 600

45
3099747471
27
BEST
BLEND
FOREVER

82
309970231
071
TRULY
LASTING
COLOR

72
309974745
147
CLEAR
COMPLEX
ION

ALM 1H19 ST MU PREMOVERS   GRP#:  3400022904           Part A: 3400000210 ; Part B: 3400000551

147 309977415719 EMUR
PADS - OIL FREE 120 CT OIL
FREE N/A

ALM 1H19 ST LIP VIBES 2 OF 2 NEW   GRP#:  3400020600           Part A: 3400000210 ; Part B: 3400020686

110
309978
337133

ALM 1H19 ST LIP VIBES 1 OF 2 NEW   GRP#:  3400020593           Part A: 3400000210 ; Part B: 3400020686

98
309978
337010

ALM 1H19 ST GODDESS GLOSS 12 SHADE NEW   GRP#:  3400020591           Part A: 3400000210 ; Part B:

86
30997
37140
14
GODD
ESS

126
309979637010
BROW
PENCIL
DARK
BLONDE 801

122
309970173012
BROW STYLER
LIGHT BROWN
010

136
3099727130
18
EYELINER
BLACK 205

87
30997371402
1
GODDESS
GLOSS
ANGELIC 200

111
309978
337140

99
309978
337027

112
309978
337157

100
309978
337034

127
309979637027
BROW
PENCIL
BRUNETTE
802

88
30997
37140
38
GODD
ESS

123
309970173029
BROW STYLER
MEDIUM BROWN
020

137
309976799025
EYELINER
BLACK/BROW
N
206

132
309970050597
EYELINER
PENCIL BLACK
AMETHYST 210

113
309978
337164

101
309978
337041

89
30997
37140
45
GODD
ESS

141 309975045017
LIQUID EYELINER
BLACK 221

143
309979617012
GEL SMOOTH
LINER BLACK
031

90
30997371405
2
GODDESS
GLOSS
COSMIC 500

114
309978
337171

102
309978
337058

128
309970041090
BROW
PENCIL
UNIVERSAL
TAUPE 803

124
309970173043
BROW
STYLER
CLEAR 040

115
309978
337188

103
309978
337065

138
309972713025
EYELINER
BROWN 207

133
309970050603
EYELINER
PENCIL
BROWN
TOPAZ 211

148 309975924473 EMUR PADS -
OIL FREE  80 CT OIL FREE N/A

91
30997371406
9
GODDESS
GLOSS
FAIRY 600

144
309979617029
GEL SMOOTH
LINER NAVY
032

116
309978
337195

104
309978
337072

129
3099796400
10
PEN
EYELINER
BLACK 208

117
309978
337201

105
309978
337089

134
309970050610
INTENSE LIQUID
EYELINER
BLACK PEARL
223

92
30997
37140
76
GODD
ESS

139
309979590032
EYELINER
BLACK
PEARL 208

145
309979617036
GEL SMOOTH
LINER
CHARCOAL
033

93
30997
37140
83
GODD
ESS

118
309978
337218

106
309978
337096

130
3099796400
27
PEN
EYELINER
BROWN 209

94
30997
37140
90
GODD
ESS

142
309975045024
LIQUID
EYELINER
BROWN 222

119
309978
337225

107
309978
337102

125
309977575024
LONG LASTING
BROW COLOR
BROWN 020

95
30997
37141
06
GODD
ESS

135
309970050627
INTENSE LIQUID
EYELINER
BROWN TOPAZ
224

140
309979590049
EYELINER
BLACK
RAISIN 209

146
309979617043
GEL SMOOTH
LINER
ESPRESSO
034

120
309978
337232

108
309978
337119

131
3099796400
34
PEN
EYELINER
NAVY 210

149
309977577080
EMUR - OIL
FREE LIQUID
OIL FREE N/A

96
30997
37141
13
GODD
ESS

121
309978
337249

109
309978
337126

97
30997
37141
20
GODD
ESS

ALM 1H19 ST MU PREMOVERS   GRP#:  3400022904           Part A: 3400000210 ; Part B: 3400000551

195 309977415696 EMUR PADS -
MOISTURIZING EYE MAKEUP REMOVER
PADS 120S MOISTURIZING N/A

ALM 1H19 ST SMKYEYTRIOS   GRP#:  3400022977           Part A: 3400000210 ; Part B: 3400000537

ALM 1H19 ST PALETTEPOPS   GRP#:  3400022952           Part A: 3400000210 ; Part B: 3400016563

ALM 1H19 ST VELVET FOIL CREAM SHADOW NEW   GRP#:  3400020592           Part A: 3400000210 ; Part B:

165
3099700362
94
VELVET

191 309971898013
MEGA VOLUME
MASCARA
BLACKEST BLACK
010

187 309972816016
EXTREME LENGTH
MASCARA
BLACKEST BLACK
010

179 309978588016
MULTI-BENEFIT
MASCARA NWP
BLACKEST BLACK
501

183 077379137132
THICKENING
MASCARA
BLACKEST BLACK
401

166
3099700363
00
VELVET

175
309977592014
SMOKY EYES
TRIOS

192
309971898020
MEGA VOLUME
MASCARA
BLACK 020

167
3099700363
17
VELVET

184
077379117707
THICKENING
MASCARA
BLACK 402

188 309972816023
EXTREME LENGTH
MASCARA BLACK
020

180
309978588023
MULTI-BENEFIT
MASCARA NWP
BLACK 502

173 309973100015
PALETTE POPS
NATURALISTA 010

168
3099700363
24
VELVET

176
309977592021
SMOKY EYES
TRIOS

196 309975924480 EMUR PADS -
MOISTURIZING EYE MAKEUP REMOVER
PADS 80 CT MOISTURIZING N/A

193 309971898037
MEGA VOLUME
MASCARA BLACK
BROWN 030

169
3099700363
31
VELVET

185 077379117714
THICKENING
MASCARA
BLACK/BROWN 403

189 309972816030
EXTREME LENGTH
MASCARA
BLACK/BROWN 030

181 309978588030
MULTI-BENEFIT
MASCARA NWP
BLACK/BROWN 503

170
3099700363
48
VELVET

177
309977592038
SMOKY EYES
TRIOS COPPERY

174 309973100022
PALETTE POPS
FABULISTA 020

194
309971929021
MEGA VOLUME
MASCARA WP
BLACK WP 040

171
3099700363
55
VELVET

186
309973759015
THICKENING
MASCARA WP
BLACK 421

190 309973378025
EXTREME LENGTH
MASCARA WP
BLACK 040

182
309978590033
MULTI-BENEFIT
MASCARA WP
BLACK 504

178
309977592045
SMOKY EYES
TRIOS

197
309974521024
EMUR -
LONGWEAR &
WATERPROOF
GENTLE EYE
MAKEUP

172
3099700363
62
VELVET

35 309974383004
MAKEUP REMOVER
ULTRA HYDRATING
CLEANSING
TOWELETTES N/A N/A

36 309975921458
MAKEUP REMOVER
NIGHT SOOTHING
CLEANSING
TOWELETTES N/A N/A

37 309979718016
AGE
ESSENTIALS LIP
TREATMENT
CLEAR 100

83 309975924404
MAKEUP REMOVER
GENTLE OIL FREE
CLEANSING
TOWELETTES N/A N/A

84 309975924527
MAKEUP REMOVER
CLEAR COMPLEXION
CLEANSING
TOWELETTES N/A N/A

85 309973502017
EMUR - MAKEUP
ERASER STICKS
OIL FREE N/A
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ALM 1H18 SV SS LOOSE PWD   GRP#:
3400016760           Part A: 3400007468 ; Part
B: N/A

ALM 1H19 SS BESTBLND   GRP#:  3400022898           Part A:
3400007425 ; Part B: N/A

ALM 1H19 HD 2FT ALM LOGO   GRP#:  34000

ALM 1H19 IP CC ARMOR   GRP#:
3400022887           Part A:
3400003466 ; Part B: N/A

ALM 1H19 SS CCCONCEALER
GRP#:  3400022906           Part A:
3400008979 ; Part B: N/A

ALM 1H19 SP MURSAELIP   GRP#:  3400022902           Part A: 3400003143 ; Part B: N/A

ALM 2H18 SP ARMCCCR1OF1   GRP#:  3400018022           Part A: 3400003144 ; Part B: N/A

ALM 1H19 SP PRESSED POWDER 1 OF 2   GRP#:  3400020585           Part A: 3400003144 ; Part B: N/A

ALM 1H19 ST MAKE THEM JELLY ALT   GRP#:  3400020596           Part A: 3400000210 ; Part B: 3400022842
5 309970036201 MAKE THEM JELLY HI-LITE UNICORN LIGHT 003 6 309970036218 MAKE THEM JELLY HI-LITE 24K DREAMS 004

7 309975603019 SMART
SHADE SKINTONE
MATCHING MAKEUP MY
BEST LIGHT 100

ALM 1H19 ST INSTGLW HGHLHTG DUO HLTHYGLW   GRP#:  3400022717           Part A: 3400000210 ; Part B: 3400008929

31 309974379014 INSTANT GLOW
HIGHLIGHTING DUO TALK PINKY TO ME
100

ALM 1H19 ST 5N1CPCM1OF2   GRP#:  3400022907           Part A: 3400000210 ; Part B: 3400000543

ALM 1H19 ST SS LOOSE PWDR   GRP#:  3400022883           Part A: 3400000210 ; Part B: 3400000209

ALM 1H19 ST SS MAKEUP   GRP#:  3400022901           Part A: 3400000210 ; Part B: 3400000503

ALM 1H19 ST BTBLDMP1OF2   GRP#:  3400022899           Part A: 3400000210 ; Part B: 3400000542

20 309974116008
PRIMER 5-IN-1
CLEAR 100

16 309976038018 PRESSED
POWDER MY BEST LIGHT
100

27 309974665001
CLEAR COMPLEXION
BLEMISH ARMOR
CLEAR 100

21 309976150000
SMART SHADE
LUMINOUS CC
PRIMER CLEAR 100

8 309975603026 SMART
SHADE SKINTONE
MATCHING MAKEUP LIGHT
MEDIUM, MINE 200

13 309975353013 LOOSE
FINISHING POWDER LIGHT 100

17 309976038025 PRESSED
POWDER LIGHT MEDIUM,
MINE 200

9 309975603033 SMART
SHADE SKINTONE
MATCHING MAKEUP
STRAIGHT UP MEDIUM 300

32 309974379021 INSTANT
GLOW HIGHLIGHTING
DUO POP IT ON 200

22 309974745086
CLEAR
COMPLEXION
MAKEUP
PORCELAIN 099

28 309976768014
CLEAR COMPLEXION
CONCEALER LIGHT
100

10 309979711048 SMART
SHADE SKINTONE
MATCHING MAKEUP
MEDIUM MEETS DEEP 400

1 309974747011
BEST BLEND
FOREVER MAKEUP
PORCELAIN 100

14 309975353020 LOOSE FINISHING
POWDER LIGHT/MEDIUM 200

23 309974947015
CLEAR
COMPLEXION
MAKEUP IVORY 100

18 309976038032 PRESSED
POWDER STRAIGHT UP
MEDIUM 300

33 309977646021 HEALTHY
GLOW MAKEUP +
GRADUAL SELF TAN
LIGHT/MEDIUM 200

24 309974947022
CLEAR
COMPLEXION
MAKEUP BUFF 200

2 309974747028
BEST BLEND
FOREVER MAKEUP
IVORY 110

29 309976768021
CLEAR COMPLEXION
CONCEALER
LIGHT/MEDIUM 200

11 309979711055 SMART
SHADE SKINTONE
MATCHING MAKEUP DEEP
LIKE ME 500

25 309974947039
CLEAR
COMPLEXION
MAKEUP NAKED
300

15 309975353037 LOOSE FINISHING
POWDER MEDIUM 300

3 309974747035
BEST BLEND
FOREVER MAKEUP
BUFF 120

19 309978867043 PRESSED
POWDER MEDIUM MEETS
DEEP 400

30 309976768038
CLEAR COMPLEXION
CONCEALER MEDIUM
300

34 309977646038
HEALTHY GLOW
MAKEUP + GRADUAL
SELF TAN MEDIUM 300

12 309979711062 SMART
SHADE SKINTONE
MATCHING MAKEUP MAKE
MINE DARK 600

26 309974947046
CLEAR
COMPLEXION
MAKEUP NEUTRAL
400

4 309974747042
BEST BLEND
FOREVER MAKEUP
NEUTRAL 130

35 309974383004 MAKEUP REMOVER
ULTRA HYDRATING CLEANSING
TOWELETTES N/A N/A

36 309975921458 MAKEUP REMOVER
NIGHT SOOTHING CLEANSING
TOWELETTES N/A N/A

37 309979718016 AGE
ESSENTIALS LIP
TREATMENT CLEAR 100

1H19 Almay She Wall 04x72
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20945           Part A: 3400003147 ; Part B: N/A

ALM 1H19 SP MO FCC STICKS   GRP#:  3400022905           Part A: 3400003143 ; Part B: N/A

ALM 1H18 SP CC PRSD PWDR   GRP#:  3400016736           Part A: 3400003143 ; Part B: N/A

ALM 1H19 SP PRESSED POWDR SS CONC 2 OF 2   GRP#:  3400020598           Part A: 3400003144 ; Part B: N/A

ALM 2H18 SP SSCNCLR1OF2   GRP#:  3400018039           Part A: 3400003144 ; Part B: N/A

46 309976035048 POWDER
BRONZER SUNKISSED 40

ALM 1H18 ST SS PWDR BLUSH   GRP#:  3400016780           Part A: 3400000210 ; Part B: 3400000209

47 309976035017 POWDER
BLUSH PINK 10

48 309976035024 POWDER
BLUSH MAUVE 20

49 309976035031 POWDER
BLUSH CORAL 30

D

64 309974947053
CLEAR
COMPLEXION
MAKEUP BEIGE 500

50 309976419015 SMART
SHADE ANTI-AGING
MAKEUP MY BEST LIGHT
100

ALM 1H19 ST TLYL ST CLMUP   GRP#:  3400022896           Part A: 3400000210 ; Part B: 3400000543

76 309970231019
TRULY LASTING
COLOR MAKEUP
IVORY 120

73 309976882017 CLEAR
COMPLEXION PRESSED POWDER
LIGHT 100

ALM 1H19 ST CCMUP 2OF2   GRP#:  3400022908           Part A: 3400000210 ; Part B: 3400000543

ALM 1H19 ST SSAMNTIAGING   GRP#:  3400022889           Part A: 3400000210 ; Part B: 3400000503

ALM 1H19 ST BTBLDMP2OF2   GRP#:  3400022900           Part A: 3400000210 ; Part B: 3400000542

38 309974747059
BEST BLEND
FOREVER MAKEUP
BEIGE 140

60 309978867050 PRESSED
POWDER DEEP LIKE ME 500

56 309973757011 SMART
SHADE CONCEALER MY
BEST LIGHT 010

65 309974745109
CLEAR
COMPLEXION
MAKEUP NATURAL
OCHRE 510

77 309970231026
TRULY LASTING
COLOR MAKEUP
BUFF 140

39 309974747066
BEST BLEND
FOREVER MAKEUP
NAKED 150

51 309976419022 SMART
SHADE ANTI-AGING
MAKEUP LIGHT MEDIUM,
MINE 200

66 309974947060
CLEAR
COMPLEXION
MAKEUP SAND
BEIGE 600

78 309970231033 TRULY
LASTING COLOR
MAKEUP NAKED 160

40 309974747073
BEST BLEND
FOREVER MAKEUP
SAND BEIGE 160

61 309978867067 PRESSED
POWDER MAKE MINE DARK
600

57 309973757028 SMART
SHADE CONCEALER LIGHT
MEDIUM, MINE 020

52 309976419039 SMART
SHADE ANTI-AGING
MAKEUP STRAIGHT UP
MEDIUM 300

67 309974947077
CLEAR
COMPLEXION
MAKEUP WARM
BEIGE 700

74 309976882024 CLEAR
COMPLEXION PRESSED POWDER
LIGHT/MEDIUM 200

41 309974747080
BEST BLEND
FOREVER MAKEUP
TRUE BEIGE 170

79 309970231040 TRULY
LASTING COLOR
MAKEUP NEUTRAL 220

68 309974745116
CLEAR
COMPLEXION
MAKEUP NATURAL
TAN 710

42 309974747097
BEST BLEND
FOREVER MAKEUP
NATURAL TAN 180

53 309978862048 SMART
SHADE ANTI-AGING
MAKEUP MEDIUM MEETS
DEEP 400

62 309977651056 SMART
SHADE CONCEALER DEEP
LIKE ME 050

58 309973757035 SMART
SHADE CONCEALER
STRAIGHT UP MEDIUM 030

69 309974745093
CLEAR
COMPLEXION
MAKEUP CARAMEL
800

43 309974747103
BEST BLEND
FOREVER MAKEUP
CARAMEL 190

54 309978862055 SMART
SHADE ANTI-AGING
MAKEUP DEEP LIKE ME 500

80 309970231057
TRULY LASTING
COLOR MAKEUP
BEIGE 240

70 309974745123
CLEAR
COMPLEXION
MAKEUP ALMOND
810

75 309976882031 CLEAR
COMPLEXION PRESSED POWDER
MEDIUM 300

44 309974747110
BEST BLEND
FOREVER MAKEUP
CAPPUCCINO 200

63 309977651063 SMART
SHADE CONCEALER MAKE
MINE DARK 060

59 309977651049 SMART
SHADE CONCEALER
MEDIUM MEETS DEEP 040

81 309970231064
TRULY LASTING
COLOR MAKEUP
SAND 260

71 309974745130
CLEAR
COMPLEXION
MAKEUP
CAPPUCCINO 900

55 309978862062 SMART
SHADE ANTI-AGING
MAKEUP MAKE MINE DARK
600

45 309974747127
BEST BLEND
FOREVER MAKEUP
MOCHA 210

82 309970231071
TRULY LASTING
COLOR MAKEUP
WARM 280

72 309974745147
CLEAR
COMPLEXION
MAKEUP MOCHA
910

83 309975924404 MAKEUP REMOVER
GENTLE OIL FREE CLEANSING
TOWELETTES N/A N/A

84 309975924527 MAKEUP REMOVER
CLEAR COMPLEXION CLEANSING
TOWELETTES N/A N/A

85 309973502017 EMUR -
MAKEUP ERASER STICKS
OIL FREE N/A
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ALM 1H19 IP GEL SMO LINER
GRP#:  3400020942           Part A:
3400003466 ; Part B: N/A

ALM 1H19 IP LIQ ELINERS   GRP#:
3400020944           Part A:
3400003466 ; Part B: N/A

ALM 1H19 IP EYLINRPNCL INTNSE
LIQEYELINR   GRP#:  3400022719
Part A: 3400003466 ; Part B: N/A

ALM 1H19 06 LIP VIBES   GRP#:  3400020574           Part A: 3400003106 ; Part B: N/A

ALM 1H19 IP BROW
STYLER   GRP#:
3400020583           Part A:
3400008820 ; Part B: N/A

ALM 1H19 SP IIC GEL SLR   GRP#:  3400022917           Part A: 3400003144 ; Part B: N/A

ALM 1H19 SP LIQ LINERS   GRP#:  3400022956           Part A: 3400003143 ; Part B: N/A

ALM 1H19 SP PRO REP LINERS   GRP#:  3400022897           Part A: 3400008352 ; Part B: N/A

ALM 1H19 SP EYLINRPNCL INTNSE LIQEYELINR   GRP#:  3400022718           Part A: 3400003144 ; Part B: N/A

ALM 1H19 SP BROW PEN EYELINER   GRP#:  3400020588           Part A: 3400003149 ; Part B: N/A

ALM 1H19 SP BROW STYLER NEW   GRP#:  3400020586           Part A: 3400003144 ; Part B: N/A

E

ALM 1H19 ST MU PREMOVERS   GRP#:  3400022904           Part A: 3400000210 ; Part B: 3400000551

147 309977415719 EMUR PADS - OIL FREE 120 CT
OIL FREE N/A

ALM 1H19 ST LIP VIBES 2 OF 2 NEW   GRP#:  3400020600           Part A: 3400000210 ; Part B: 3400020686

110 309978337133 LIP
VIBES LIVE HAPPY
220

ALM 1H19 ST LIP VIBES 1 OF 2 NEW   GRP#:  3400020593           Part A: 3400000210 ; Part B: 3400020686

98 309978337010
LIP VIBES SHAKE
IT UP 100

ALM 1H19 ST GODDESS GLOSS 12 SHADE NEW   GRP#:  3400020591           Part A: 3400000210 ; Part B: 3400000502

86
309973714014
GODDESS
GLOSS HALO
100

126 309979637010
BROW PENCIL
DARK BLONDE 801

122 309970173012 BROW
STYLER LIGHT BROWN
010

136 309972713018
EYELINER BLACK
205

87 309973714021
GODDESS GLOSS
ANGELIC 200

111 309978337140 LIP
VIBES LOVE
YOURSELF 230

99 309978337027
LIP VIBES MIX IT
UP 110

112 309978337157 LIP
VIBES CALL OUT 240

100 309978337034 LIP
VIBES GO WILD 120

127 309979637027
BROW PENCIL
BRUNETTE 802

88
309973714038
GODDESS
GLOSS
MYSTIC 300

123 309970173029 BROW
STYLER MEDIUM
BROWN 020

137 309976799025
EYELINER
BLACK/BROWN 206

132 309970050597
EYELINER PENCIL
BLACK AMETHYST 210

113 309978337164 LIP
VIBES SLEEP LATER
250

101 309978337041 LIP
VIBES WORRY LESS
130

89
309973714045
GODDESS
GLOSS
RAINBOW 400

141 309975045017 LIQUID EYELINER BLACK 221

143 309979617012
GEL SMOOTH
LINER BLACK 031

90 309973714052
GODDESS GLOSS
COSMIC 500

114 309978337171 LIP
VIBES SKIP THE GYM
260

102 309978337058 LIP
VIBES DANCE NOW
140

128 309970041090
BROW PENCIL
UNIVERSAL TAUPE
803

124 309970173043 BROW
STYLER CLEAR 040

115 309978337188 LIP
VIBES BE STRONG
270

103 309978337065 LIP
VIBES BE FEARLESS
150

138 309972713025
EYELINER BROWN
207

133 309970050603
EYELINER PENCIL
BROWN TOPAZ 211

148 309975924473 EMUR PADS - OIL FREE  80 CT OIL
FREE N/A

91 309973714069
GODDESS GLOSS
FAIRY 600

144 309979617029
GEL SMOOTH
LINER NAVY 032

116 309978337195 LIP
VIBES BELIEVE 280

104
309978337072 LIP
VIBES SMILE 160

129 309979640010
PEN EYELINER
BLACK 208

117 309978337201 LIP
VIBES GIRL BOSS 290

105 309978337089 LIP
VIBES TREAT
YOURSELF 170

134 309970050610
INTENSE LIQUID
EYELINER BLACK PEARL
223

92
309973714076
GODDESS
GLOSS
FLAME 700

139 309979590032
EYELINER BLACK
PEARL 208

145 309979617036
GEL SMOOTH
LINER CHARCOAL
033

93
309973714083
GODDESS
GLOSS
ETHEREAL
800

118 309978337218 LIP
VIBES LOVE BIG 300

106 309978337096 LIP
VIBES GET CRAZY
180

130 309979640027
PEN EYELINER
BROWN 209

94
309973714090
GODDESS
GLOSS
GILDED 900

142 309975045024 LIQUID
EYELINER BROWN 222

119
309978337225 LIP
VIBES DREAM 310

107 309978337102 LIP
VIBES INSTA QUEEN
190

125 309977575024 LONG
LASTING BROW COLOR
BROWN 020

95
309973714106
GODDESS
GLOSS
ENCHANTED
910

135 309970050627
INTENSE LIQUID EYELINER
BROWN TOPAZ 224

140 309979590049
EYELINER BLACK
RAISIN 209

146 309979617043
GEL SMOOTH
LINER ESPRESSO
034

120 309978337232 LIP
VIBES EAT CAKE 320

108 309978337119 LIP
VIBES HIT SNOOZE
200

131 309979640034
PEN EYELINER
NAVY 210

149 309977577080
EMUR - OIL FREE
LIQUID OIL FREE N/A

96
309973714113
GODDESS
GLOSS
MAGIC 920

121 309978337249 LIP
VIBES RISE UP 330

109 309978337126 LIP
VIBES NEVER
REGRET 210

97
309973714120
GODDESS
GLOSS
DREAMY 930
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ALM 1H19 SS SMOKY EYE TRIO   GRP#:
3400022915           Part A: 3400007422 ; Part
B: N/A

ALM 1H19 SS ESPALETTE   GRP#:  3400022914
Part A: 3400007440 ; Part B: N/A

ALM 1H19 03 VELVET FOIL CREAM SHADOW   GRP#:  3400020566           Part A: 3400003067 ; Part B: N/A

ALM 1H19 18 SHADOW SQUADS   GRP#:  3400022857           Part A: 3400016561 ; Part B: N/A

ALM 1H19 SP OC MEGA VOLUM   GRP#:  3400022921           Part A: 3400003144 ; Part B: N/A

ALM 1H19 SP LNGTHMSCRA   GRP#:  3400022918           Part A: 3400003144 ; Part B: N/A

ALM 1H19 SP OC THICKENIN   GRP#:  3400022895           Part A: 3400003144 ; Part B: N/A

ALM 1H19 SP OC MULTIBENE   GRP#:  3400022894           Part A: 3400003144 ; Part B: N/A

160 309977594100 SHADOW
SQUAD AMBITION 180

157 309977594018 SHADOW
SQUAD HERE GOES NOTHING 140

152 309977594063 SHADOW
SQUAD UNICORN 100

163 309977594117 SHADOW
SQUAD LESS IS MORE 220

161 309977594087 SHADOW
SQUAD UNAPOLOGETIC 190

155 309977594032 SHADOW
SQUAD PURE GOLD, BABY 150

153 309977594056 SHADOW
SQUAD CAUSE A STIR 110

164 309977594094 SHADOW
SQUAD OWN IT 230

158 309977594124 SHADOW SQUAD
MAKING A STATEMENT 200

156 309977594131 SHADOW
SQUAD THRILL SEEKER 160

150 309977594025 SHADOW
SQUAD NEVER SETTLE 120

162 309977594155 SHADOW
SQUAD THROWING SHADE 240

159 309977594070 SHADOW
SQUAD UNPLUGGED 210

154 309977594148 SHADOW
SQUAD INDIVIDUALIST 170

151 309977594049 SHADOW SQUAD THE
WORLD IS MY OYSTER 130

ALM 1H19 ST MU PREMOVERS   GRP#:  3400022904           Part A: 3400000210 ; Part B: 3400000551

195 309977415696 EMUR PADS - MOISTURIZING EYE
MAKEUP REMOVER PADS 120S MOISTURIZING N/A

ALM 1H19 ST SMKYEYTRIOS   GRP#:  3400022977           Part A: 3400000210 ; Part B: 3400000537

ALM 1H19 ST PALETTEPOPS   GRP#:  3400022952           Part A: 3400000210 ; Part B: 3400016563

ALM 1H19 ST VELVET FOIL CREAM SHADOW NEW   GRP#:  3400020592           Part A: 3400000210 ; Part B: 3400000542

165 309970036294 VELVET
FOIL CREAM SHADOW END
GAME 010

191 309971898013 MEGA
VOLUME MASCARA
BLACKEST BLACK 010

187 309972816016 EXTREME
LENGTH MASCARA BLACKEST
BLACK 010

179 309978588016 MULTI-
BENEFIT MASCARA NWP
BLACKEST BLACK 501

183 077379137132
THICKENING MASCARA
BLACKEST BLACK 401

166 309970036300 VELVET
FOIL CREAM SHADOW
CUPID GAZE 020

175 309977592014 SMOKY EYES
TRIOS MULBERRY MOONLIGHT
010

192 309971898020 MEGA
VOLUME MASCARA BLACK
020

167 309970036317 VELVET
FOIL CREAM SHADOW
GOLDEN VIBES 030

184 077379117707
THICKENING MASCARA
BLACK 402

188 309972816023
EXTREME LENGTH
MASCARA BLACK 020

180 309978588023 MULTI-
BENEFIT MASCARA NWP
BLACK 502

173 309973100015 PALETTE POPS
NATURALISTA 010

168 309970036324 VELVET
FOIL CREAM SHADOW
RUBY GLAM 040

176 309977592021 SMOKY EYES
TRIOS SMOLDERING EMBERS 020

196 309975924480 EMUR PADS - MOISTURIZING EYE
MAKEUP REMOVER PADS 80 CT MOISTURIZING N/A

193 309971898037 MEGA
VOLUME MASCARA BLACK
BROWN 030

169 309970036331 VELVET
FOIL CREAM SHADOW
VIOLET EYELET 050

185 077379117714
THICKENING MASCARA
BLACK/BROWN 403

189 309972816030 EXTREME
LENGTH MASCARA
BLACK/BROWN 030

181 309978588030 MULTI-
BENEFIT MASCARA NWP
BLACK/BROWN 503

170 309970036348 VELVET
FOIL CREAM SHADOW
LUNAR DISCO 060

177 309977592038 SMOKY EYES
TRIOS COPPERY BLAZE 030

174 309973100022 PALETTE POPS
FABULISTA 020

194 309971929021 MEGA
VOLUME MASCARA WP
BLACK WP 040

171 309970036355 VELVET
FOIL CREAM SHADOW
ASTRO GIRL 070

186 309973759015
THICKENING MASCARA WP
BLACK 421

190 309973378025
EXTREME LENGTH
MASCARA WP BLACK 040

182 309978590033 MULTI-
BENEFIT MASCARA WP
BLACK 504

178 309977592045 SMOKY EYES
TRIOS LAVENDER HAZE 040

197 309974521024 EMUR -
LONGWEAR &
WATERPROOF GENTLE
EYE MAKEUP REMOVER
LONGWEAR LIQUID N/A

172 309970036362 VELVET
FOIL CREAM SHADOW OUT
OF THE WOODS 080
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PLANOGRAM LINE LISTING
PLANO STANDARD 1H19 Almay She Wall 04x72 POG ID:  4x72

Seg #1 ALM 1H19 ST BTBLDMP1OF2 GRP: 3400022899 PART A:3400000210 PART B:3400000542
LOC UPC UPC 11 Digit ID Revlon Name Shade Merch NOF
ID SKU Code
1 309974747011 30997474701 7241157001 7241157001 BEST BLEND FOREVER MAKEUP PORCELAIN 100 1
2 309974747028 30997474702 7241157002 7241157002 BEST BLEND FOREVER MAKEUP IVORY 110 1
3 309974747035 30997474703 7241157003 7241157003 BEST BLEND FOREVER MAKEUP BUFF 120 1
4 309974747042 30997474704 7241157004 7241157004 BEST BLEND FOREVER MAKEUP NEUTRAL 130 1

4

Seg #1 ALM 1H19 ST MAKE THEM JELLY ALT GRP: 3400020596 PART A:3400000210 PART B:3400022842
LOC UPC UPC 11 Digit ID Revlon Name Shade Merch NOF
ID SKU Code
5 309970036201 30997003620 7246396003 7246396003 MAKE THEM JELLY HI-LITE UNICORN LIGHT 003 2
6 309970036218 30997003621 7246396004 7246396004 MAKE THEM JELLY HI-LITE 24K DREAMS 004 2

4

Seg #1 ALM 1H19 ST SS MAKEUP GRP: 3400022901 PART A:3400000210 PART B:3400000503
LOC UPC UPC 11 Digit ID Revlon Name Shade Merch NOF
ID SKU Code
7 309975603019 30997560301 7244275001 7244275001 SMART SHADE SKINTONE MATCHING MAKEUP MY BEST LIGHT 100 1
8 309975603026 30997560302 7244275002 7244275002 SMART SHADE SKINTONE MATCHING MAKEUP LIGHT MEDIUM, MINE 200 1
9 309975603033 30997560303 7244275003 7244275003 SMART SHADE SKINTONE MATCHING MAKEUP STRAIGHT UP MEDIUM 300 1
10 309979711048 30997971104 7244275004 7244275004 SMART SHADE SKINTONE MATCHING MAKEUP MEDIUM MEETS DEEP 400 1
11 309979711055 30997971105 7244275005 7244275005 SMART SHADE SKINTONE MATCHING MAKEUP DEEP LIKE ME 500 1
12 309979711062 30997971106 7244275006 7244275006 SMART SHADE SKINTONE MATCHING MAKEUP MAKE MINE DARK 600 1

6

Seg #1 ALM 1H19 ST SS LOOSE PWDR GRP: 3400022883 PART A:3400000210 PART B:3400000209
LOC UPC UPC 11 Digit ID Revlon Name Shade Merch NOF
ID SKU Code
13 309975353013 30997535301 7244360001 7244360001 LOOSE FINISHING POWDER LIGHT 100 1
14 309975353020 30997535302 7244360002 7244360002 LOOSE FINISHING POWDER LIGHT/MEDIUM 200 1
15 309975353037 30997535303 7244360003 7244360003 LOOSE FINISHING POWDER MEDIUM 300 1

3

Seg #1 ALM 1H19 SP PRESSED POWDER 1 OF 2 GRP: 3400020585 PART A:3400003144 PART B:N/A
LOC UPC UPC 11 Digit ID Revlon Name Shade Merch NOF
ID SKU Code
16 309976038018 30997603801 7244337001 7244337001 PRESSED POWDER MY BEST LIGHT 100 1
17 309976038025 30997603802 7244337002 7244337002 PRESSED POWDER LIGHT MEDIUM, MINE 200 1
18 309976038032 30997603803 7244337003 7244337003 PRESSED POWDER STRAIGHT UP MEDIUM 300 1
19 309978867043 30997886704 7244337004 7244337004 PRESSED POWDER MEDIUM MEETS DEEP 400 1

4

Seg #1 ALM 1H19 ST 5N1CPCM1OF2 GRP: 3400022907 PART A:3400000210 PART B:3400000543
LOC UPC UPC 11 Digit ID Revlon Name Shade Merch NOF
ID SKU Code
20 309974116008 30997411600 7244126000 7244126000 PRIMER 5-IN-1 CLEAR 100 1
21 309976150000 30997615000 7244127000 7244127000 SMART SHADE LUMINOUS CC PRIMER CLEAR 100 1
22 309974745086 30997474508 7241156008 7241156008 CLEAR COMPLEXION MAKEUP PORCELAIN 099 1
23 309974947015 30997494701 7241156001 7241156001 CLEAR COMPLEXION MAKEUP IVORY 100 1
24 309974947022 30997494702 7241156002 7241156002 CLEAR COMPLEXION MAKEUP BUFF 200 1
25 309974947039 30997494703 7241156003 7241156003 CLEAR COMPLEXION MAKEUP NAKED 300 1
26 309974947046 30997494704 7241156004 7241156004 CLEAR COMPLEXION MAKEUP NEUTRAL 400 1

7

Seg #1 ALM 2H18 SP ARMCCCR1OF1 GRP: 3400018022 PART A:3400003144 PART B:N/A
LOC UPC UPC 11 Digit ID Revlon Name Shade Merch NOF
ID SKU Code
27 309974665001 30997466500 7241002000 7241002000 CLEAR COMPLEXION BLEMISH ARMOR CLEAR 100 1
28 309976768014 30997676801 7241003001 7241003001 CLEAR COMPLEXION CONCEALER LIGHT 100 1
29 309976768021 30997676802 7241003002 7241003002 CLEAR COMPLEXION CONCEALER LIGHT/MEDIUM 200 1
30 309976768038 30997676803 7241003003 7241003003 CLEAR COMPLEXION CONCEALER MEDIUM 300 1

4

Seg #1 ALM 1H19 ST INSTGLW HGHLHTG DUO HLTHYGLW GRP: 3400022717 PART A:3400000210 PART B:3400008929
LOC UPC UPC 11 Digit ID Revlon Name Shade Merch NOF
ID SKU Code
31 309974379014 30997437901 7243873001 7243873001 INSTANT GLOW HIGHLIGHTING DUO TALK PINKY TO ME 100 2
32 309974379021 30997437902 7243873002 7243873002 INSTANT GLOW HIGHLIGHTING DUO POP IT ON 200 1
33 309977646021 30997764602 7243872002 7243872002 HEALTHY GLOW MAKEUP + GRADUAL SELF TAN LIGHT/MEDIUM 200 1
34 309977646038 30997764603 7243872003 7243872003 HEALTHY GLOW MAKEUP + GRADUAL SELF TAN MEDIUM 300 1

5

Seg #1 ALM 1H19 SP MURSAELIP GRP: 3400022902 PART A:3400003143 PART B:N/A
LOC UPC UPC 11 Digit ID Revlon Name Shade Merch NOF
ID SKU Code
37 309979718016 30997971801 7245448000 7245448000 AGE ESSENTIALS LIP TREATMENT CLEAR 100 1
35 309974383004 30997438300 7243909000 7243909000 MAKEUP REMOVER ULTRA HYDRATING CLEAN...N/A N/A 1
36 309975921458 30997592145 7243889000 7243889000 MAKEUP REMOVER NIGHT SOOTHING CLEAN... N/A N/A 1

3

Seg #2 ALM 1H19 ST BTBLDMP2OF2 GRP: 3400022900 PART A:3400000210 PART B:3400000542
LOC UPC UPC 11 Digit ID Revlon Name Shade Merch NOF

4x72



Page: 8 of 12

PLANOGRAM LINE LISTING
PLANO STANDARD 1H19 Almay She Wall 04x72 POG ID:  4x72
ID SKU Code
38 309974747059 30997474705 7241157005 7241157005 BEST BLEND FOREVER MAKEUP BEIGE 140 1
39 309974747066 30997474706 7241157006 7241157006 BEST BLEND FOREVER MAKEUP NAKED 150 1
40 309974747073 30997474707 7241157007 7241157007 BEST BLEND FOREVER MAKEUP SAND BEIGE 160 1
41 309974747080 30997474708 7241157008 7241157008 BEST BLEND FOREVER MAKEUP TRUE BEIGE 170 1
42 309974747097 30997474709 7241157009 7241157009 BEST BLEND FOREVER MAKEUP NATURAL TAN 180 1
43 309974747103 30997474710 7241157010 7241157010 BEST BLEND FOREVER MAKEUP CARAMEL 190 1
44 309974747110 30997474711 7241157011 7241157011 BEST BLEND FOREVER MAKEUP CAPPUCCINO 200 1
45 309974747127 30997474712 7241157012 7241157012 BEST BLEND FOREVER MAKEUP MOCHA 210 1

8

Seg #2 ALM 1H18 ST SS PWDR BLUSH GRP: 3400016780 PART A:3400000210 PART B:3400000209
LOC UPC UPC 11 Digit ID Revlon Name Shade Merch NOF
ID SKU Code
46 309976035048 30997603504 7243156004 7243156004 POWDER BRONZER SUNKISSED 40 1
47 309976035017 30997603501 7243156001 7243156001 POWDER BLUSH PINK 10 1
48 309976035024 30997603502 7243156002 7243156002 POWDER BLUSH MAUVE 20 1
49 309976035031 30997603503 7243156003 7243156003 POWDER BLUSH CORAL 30 1

4

Seg #2 ALM 1H19 ST SSAMNTIAGING GRP: 3400022889 PART A:3400000210 PART B:3400000503
LOC UPC UPC 11 Digit ID Revlon Name Shade Merch NOF
ID SKU Code
50 309976419015 30997641901 7244085001 7244085001 SMART SHADE ANTI-AGING MAKEUP MY BEST LIGHT 100 1
51 309976419022 30997641902 7244085002 7244085002 SMART SHADE ANTI-AGING MAKEUP LIGHT MEDIUM, MINE 200 1
52 309976419039 30997641903 7244085003 7244085003 SMART SHADE ANTI-AGING MAKEUP STRAIGHT UP MEDIUM 300 1
53 309978862048 30997886204 7244085004 7244085004 SMART SHADE ANTI-AGING MAKEUP MEDIUM MEETS DEEP 400 1
54 309978862055 30997886205 7244085005 7244085005 SMART SHADE ANTI-AGING MAKEUP DEEP LIKE ME 500 1
55 309978862062 30997886206 7244085006 7244085006 SMART SHADE ANTI-AGING MAKEUP MAKE MINE DARK 600 1

6

Seg #2 ALM 2H18 SP SSCNCLR1OF2 GRP: 3400018039 PART A:3400003144 PART B:N/A
LOC UPC UPC 11 Digit ID Revlon Name Shade Merch NOF
ID SKU Code
56 309973757011 30997375701 7244338001 7244338001 SMART SHADE CONCEALER MY BEST LIGHT 010 1
57 309973757028 30997375702 7244338002 7244338002 SMART SHADE CONCEALER LIGHT MEDIUM, MINE 020 1
58 309973757035 30997375703 7244338003 7244338003 SMART SHADE CONCEALER STRAIGHT UP MEDIUM 030 1
59 309977651049 30997765104 7244338004 7244338004 SMART SHADE CONCEALER MEDIUM MEETS DEEP 040 1

4

Seg #2 ALM 1H19 SP PRESSED POWDR SS CONC 2 OF 2 GRP: 3400020598 PART A:3400003144 PART B:N/A
LOC UPC UPC 11 Digit ID Revlon Name Shade Merch NOF
ID SKU Code
60 309978867050 30997886705 7244337005 7244337005 PRESSED POWDER DEEP LIKE ME 500 1
61 309978867067 30997886706 7244337006 7244337006 PRESSED POWDER MAKE MINE DARK 600 1
62 309977651056 30997765105 7244338005 7244338005 SMART SHADE CONCEALER DEEP LIKE ME 050 1
63 309977651063 30997765106 7244338006 7244338006 SMART SHADE CONCEALER MAKE MINE DARK 060 1

4

Seg #2 ALM 1H19 ST CCMUP 2OF2 GRP: 3400022908 PART A:3400000210 PART B:3400000543
LOC UPC UPC 11 Digit ID Revlon Name Shade Merch NOF
ID SKU Code
64 309974947053 30997494705 7241156005 7241156005 CLEAR COMPLEXION MAKEUP BEIGE 500 1
65 309974745109 30997474510 7241156010 7241156010 CLEAR COMPLEXION MAKEUP NATURAL OCHRE 510 1
66 309974947060 30997494706 7241156006 7241156006 CLEAR COMPLEXION MAKEUP SAND BEIGE 600 1
67 309974947077 30997494707 7241156007 7241156007 CLEAR COMPLEXION MAKEUP WARM BEIGE 700 1
68 309974745116 30997474511 7241156011 7241156011 CLEAR COMPLEXION MAKEUP NATURAL TAN 710 1
69 309974745093 30997474509 7241156009 7241156009 CLEAR COMPLEXION MAKEUP CARAMEL 800 1
70 309974745123 30997474512 7241156012 7241156012 CLEAR COMPLEXION MAKEUP ALMOND 810 1
71 309974745130 30997474513 7241156013 7241156013 CLEAR COMPLEXION MAKEUP CAPPUCCINO 900 1
72 309974745147 30997474514 7241156014 7241156014 CLEAR COMPLEXION MAKEUP MOCHA 910 1

9

Seg #2 ALM 1H18 SP CC PRSD PWDR GRP: 3400016736 PART A:3400003143 PART B:N/A
LOC UPC UPC 11 Digit ID Revlon Name Shade Merch NOF
ID SKU Code
73 309976882017 30997688201 7244083001 7244083001 CLEAR COMPLEXION PRESSED POWDER LIGHT 100 1
74 309976882024 30997688202 7244083002 7244083002 CLEAR COMPLEXION PRESSED POWDER LIGHT/MEDIUM 200 1
75 309976882031 30997688203 7244083003 7244083003 CLEAR COMPLEXION PRESSED POWDER MEDIUM 300 1

3

Seg #2 ALM 1H19 ST TLYL ST CLMUP GRP: 3400022896 PART A:3400000210 PART B:3400000543
LOC UPC UPC 11 Digit ID Revlon Name Shade Merch NOF
ID SKU Code
76 309970231019 30997023101 7244128001 7244128001 TRULY LASTING COLOR MAKEUP IVORY 120 1
77 309970231026 30997023102 7244128002 7244128002 TRULY LASTING COLOR MAKEUP BUFF 140 1
78 309970231033 30997023103 7244128003 7244128003 TRULY LASTING COLOR MAKEUP NAKED 160 2
79 309970231040 30997023104 7244128004 7244128004 TRULY LASTING COLOR MAKEUP NEUTRAL 220 2
80 309970231057 30997023105 7244128005 7244128005 TRULY LASTING COLOR MAKEUP BEIGE 240 1
81 309970231064 30997023106 7244128006 7244128006 TRULY LASTING COLOR MAKEUP SAND 260 1
82 309970231071 30997023107 7244128007 7244128007 TRULY LASTING COLOR MAKEUP WARM 280 1

9

Seg #2 ALM 1H19 SP MO FCC STICKS GRP: 3400022905 PART A:3400003143 PART B:N/A
LOC UPC UPC 11 Digit ID Revlon Name Shade Merch NOF

4x72
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PLANOGRAM LINE LISTING
PLANO STANDARD 1H19 Almay She Wall 04x72 POG ID:  4x72
ID SKU Code
85 309973502017 30997350201 7243906000 7243906000 EMUR - MAKEUP ERASER STICKS OIL FREE N/A 1
83 309975924404 30997592440 7243910000 7243910000 MAKEUP REMOVER GENTLE OIL FREE CLEAN... N/A N/A 1
84 309975924527 30997592452 7243911000 7243911000 MAKEUP REMOVER CLEAR COMPLEXION CLE... N/A N/A 1

3

Seg #3 ALM 1H19 ST GODDESS GLOSS 12 SHADE NEW GRP: 3400020591 PART A:3400000210 PART B:3400000502
LOC UPC UPC 11 Digit ID Revlon Name Shade Merch NOF
ID SKU Code
86 309973714014 30997371401 7243487001 7243487001 GODDESS GLOSS HALO 100 1
87 309973714021 30997371402 7243487002 7243487002 GODDESS GLOSS ANGELIC 200 2
88 309973714038 30997371403 7243487003 7243487003 GODDESS GLOSS MYSTIC 300 1
89 309973714045 30997371404 7243487004 7243487004 GODDESS GLOSS RAINBOW 400 1
90 309973714052 30997371405 7243487005 7243487005 GODDESS GLOSS COSMIC 500 2
91 309973714069 30997371406 7243487006 7243487006 GODDESS GLOSS FAIRY 600 2
92 309973714076 30997371407 7243487007 7243487007 GODDESS GLOSS FLAME 700 1
93 309973714083 30997371408 7243487008 7243487008 GODDESS GLOSS ETHEREAL 800 1
94 309973714090 30997371409 7243487009 7243487009 GODDESS GLOSS GILDED 900 1
95 309973714106 30997371410 7243487010 7243487010 GODDESS GLOSS ENCHANTED 910 1
96 309973714113 30997371411 7243487011 7243487011 GODDESS GLOSS MAGIC 920 1
97 309973714120 30997371412 7243487012 7243487012 GODDESS GLOSS DREAMY 930 1

15

Seg #3 ALM 1H19 ST LIP VIBES 1 OF 2 NEW GRP: 3400020593 PART A:3400000210 PART B:3400020686
LOC UPC UPC 11 Digit ID Revlon Name Shade Merch NOF
ID SKU Code
98 309978337010 30997833701 7242738001 7242738001 LIP VIBES SHAKE IT UP 100 1
99 309978337027 30997833702 7242738002 7242738002 LIP VIBES MIX IT UP 110 1
100 309978337034 30997833703 7242738003 7242738003 LIP VIBES GO WILD 120 1
101 309978337041 30997833704 7242738004 7242738004 LIP VIBES WORRY LESS 130 1
102 309978337058 30997833705 7242738005 7242738005 LIP VIBES DANCE NOW 140 1
103 309978337065 30997833706 7242738006 7242738006 LIP VIBES BE FEARLESS 150 1
104 309978337072 30997833707 7242738007 7242738007 LIP VIBES SMILE 160 1
105 309978337089 30997833708 7242738008 7242738008 LIP VIBES TREAT YOURSELF 170 1
106 309978337096 30997833709 7242738009 7242738009 LIP VIBES GET CRAZY 180 1
107 309978337102 30997833710 7242738010 7242738010 LIP VIBES INSTA QUEEN 190 1
108 309978337119 30997833711 7242738011 7242738011 LIP VIBES HIT SNOOZE 200 1
109 309978337126 30997833712 7242738012 7242738012 LIP VIBES NEVER REGRET 210 1

12

Seg #3 ALM 1H19 ST LIP VIBES 2 OF 2 NEW GRP: 3400020600 PART A:3400000210 PART B:3400020686
LOC UPC UPC 11 Digit ID Revlon Name Shade Merch NOF
ID SKU Code
110 309978337133 30997833713 7242738013 7242738013 LIP VIBES LIVE HAPPY 220 1
111 309978337140 30997833714 7242738014 7242738014 LIP VIBES LOVE YOURSELF 230 1
112 309978337157 30997833715 7242738015 7242738015 LIP VIBES CALL OUT 240 1
113 309978337164 30997833716 7242738016 7242738016 LIP VIBES SLEEP LATER 250 1
114 309978337171 30997833717 7242738017 7242738017 LIP VIBES SKIP THE GYM 260 1
115 309978337188 30997833718 7242738018 7242738018 LIP VIBES BE STRONG 270 1
116 309978337195 30997833719 7242738019 7242738019 LIP VIBES BELIEVE 280 1
117 309978337201 30997833720 7242738020 7242738020 LIP VIBES GIRL BOSS 290 1
118 309978337218 30997833721 7242738021 7242738021 LIP VIBES LOVE BIG 300 1
119 309978337225 30997833722 7242738022 7242738022 LIP VIBES DREAM 310 1
120 309978337232 30997833723 7242738023 7242738023 LIP VIBES EAT CAKE 320 1
121 309978337249 30997833724 7242738024 7242738024 LIP VIBES RISE UP 330 1

12

Seg #3 ALM 1H19 SP BROW STYLER NEW GRP: 3400020586 PART A:3400003144 PART B:N/A
LOC UPC UPC 11 Digit ID Revlon Name Shade Merch NOF
ID SKU Code
122 309970173012 30997017301 7244180001 7244180001 BROW STYLER LIGHT BROWN 010 1
123 309970173029 30997017302 7244180002 7244180002 BROW STYLER MEDIUM BROWN 020 1
124 309970173043 30997017304 7244180004 7244180004 BROW STYLER CLEAR 040 1
125 309977575024 30997757502 7242300002 7242300002 LONG LASTING BROW COLOR BROWN 020 1

4

Seg #3 ALM 1H19 SP BROW PEN EYELINER GRP: 3400020588 PART A:3400003149 PART B:N/A
LOC UPC UPC 11 Digit ID Revlon Name Shade Merch NOF
ID SKU Code
126 309979637010 30997963701 7243489001 7243489001 BROW PENCIL DARK BLONDE 801 1
127 309979637027 30997963702 7243489002 7243489002 BROW PENCIL BRUNETTE 802 1
128 309970041090 30997004109 7243489803 7243489803 BROW PENCIL UNIVERSAL TAUPE 803 1
129 309979640010 30997964001 7243560001 7243443001 PEN EYELINER BLACK 208 1
130 309979640027 30997964002 7243560002 7243443002 PEN EYELINER BROWN 209 1
131 309979640034 30997964003 7243560003 7243560003 PEN EYELINER NAVY 210 1

6

Seg #3 ALM 1H19 SP EYLINRPNCL INTNSE LIQEYELINR GRP: 3400022718 PART A:3400003144 PART B:N/A
LOC UPC UPC 11 Digit ID Revlon Name Shade Merch NOF
ID SKU Code
132 309970050597 30997005059 7243490006 7243490006 EYELINER PENCIL BLACK AMETHYST 210 1
133 309970050603 30997005060 7243490007 7243490007 EYELINER PENCIL BROWN TOPAZ 211 1
134 309970050610 30997005061 7247142001 7247142001 INTENSE LIQUID EYELINER BLACK PEARL 223 1
135 309970050627 30997005062 7247142002 7247142002 INTENSE LIQUID EYELINER BROWN TOPAZ 224 1

4

4x72
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PLANOGRAM LINE LISTING
PLANO STANDARD 1H19 Almay She Wall 04x72 POG ID:  4x72

Seg #3 ALM 1H19 SP PRO REP LINERS GRP: 3400022897 PART A:3400008352 PART B:N/A
LOC UPC UPC 11 Digit ID Revlon Name Shade Merch NOF
ID SKU Code
136 309972713018 30997271301 7243490001 7243490001 EYELINER BLACK 205 1
137 309976799025 30997679902 7243490002 7243490002 EYELINER BLACK/BROWN 206 1
138 309972713025 30997271302 7243490003 7243490003 EYELINER BROWN 207 1
139 309979590032 30997959003 7243490004 7243490004 EYELINER BLACK PEARL 208 1
140 309979590049 30997959004 7243490005 7243490005 EYELINER BLACK RAISIN 209 1

5

Seg #3 ALM 1H19 SP LIQ LINERS GRP: 3400022956 PART A:3400003143 PART B:N/A
LOC UPC UPC 11 Digit ID Revlon Name Shade Merch NOF
ID SKU Code
141 309975045017 30997504501 7243433001 7243433001 LIQUID EYELINER BLACK 221 2
142 309975045024 30997504502 7243433002 7243433002 LIQUID EYELINER BROWN 222 1

3

Seg #3 ALM 1H19 SP IIC GEL SLR GRP: 3400022917 PART A:3400003144 PART B:N/A
LOC UPC UPC 11 Digit ID Revlon Name Shade Merch NOF
ID SKU Code
143 309979617012 30997961701 7243434001 7243434001 GEL SMOOTH LINER BLACK 031 1
144 309979617029 30997961702 7243434002 7243434002 GEL SMOOTH LINER NAVY 032 1
145 309979617036 30997961703 7243434003 7243434003 GEL SMOOTH LINER CHARCOAL 033 1
146 309979617043 30997961704 7243434004 7243434004 GEL SMOOTH LINER ESPRESSO 034 1

4

Seg #3 ALM 1H19 ST MU PREMOVERS GRP: 3400022904 PART A:3400000210 PART B:3400000551
LOC UPC UPC 11 Digit ID Revlon Name Shade Merch NOF
ID SKU Code
147 309977415719 30997741571 7243903000 7243903000 EMUR PADS - OIL FREE 120 CT OIL FREE N/A 2
148 309975924473 30997592447 7243897000 7243897000 EMUR PADS - OIL FREE  80 CT OIL FREE N/A 2
149 309977577080 30997757708 7243907000 7243907000 EMUR - OIL FREE LIQUID OIL FREE N/A 1

5

Seg #4 ALM 1H19 ST VELVET FOIL CREAM SHADOW NEW GRP: 3400020592 PART A:3400000210 PART B:3400000542
LOC UPC UPC 11 Digit ID Revlon Name Shade Merch NOF
ID SKU Code
165 309970036294 30997003629 7246458010 7246458010 VELVET FOIL CREAM SHADOW END GAME 010 1
166 309970036300 30997003630 7246458020 7246458020 VELVET FOIL CREAM SHADOW CUPID GAZE 020 1
167 309970036317 30997003631 7246458030 7246458030 VELVET FOIL CREAM SHADOW GOLDEN VIBES 030 1
168 309970036324 30997003632 7246458040 7246458040 VELVET FOIL CREAM SHADOW RUBY GLAM 040 1
169 309970036331 30997003633 7246458050 7246458050 VELVET FOIL CREAM SHADOW VIOLET EYELET 050 1
170 309970036348 30997003634 7246458060 7246458060 VELVET FOIL CREAM SHADOW LUNAR DISCO 060 1
171 309970036355 30997003635 7246458070 7246458070 VELVET FOIL CREAM SHADOW ASTRO GIRL 070 1
172 309970036362 30997003636 7246458080 7246458080 VELVET FOIL CREAM SHADOW OUT OF THE WOODS 080 1

8

Seg #4 ALM 1H19 ST PALETTEPOPS GRP: 3400022952 PART A:3400000210 PART B:3400016563
LOC UPC UPC 11 Digit ID Revlon Name Shade Merch NOF
ID SKU Code
173 309973100015 30997310001 7239593001 7239593001 PALETTE POPS NATURALISTA 010 1
174 309973100022 30997310002 7239593002 7239593002 PALETTE POPS FABULISTA 020 1

2

Seg #4 ALM 1H19 ST SMKYEYTRIOS GRP: 3400022977 PART A:3400000210 PART B:3400000537
LOC UPC UPC 11 Digit ID Revlon Name Shade Merch NOF
ID SKU Code
175 309977592014 30997759201 7242392001 7242392001 SMOKY EYES TRIOS MULBERRY MOONLIGHT 010 1
176 309977592021 30997759202 7242392002 7242392002 SMOKY EYES TRIOS SMOLDERING EMBERS 020 1
177 309977592038 30997759203 7242392003 7242392003 SMOKY EYES TRIOS COPPERY BLAZE 030 1
178 309977592045 30997759204 7242392004 7242392004 SMOKY EYES TRIOS LAVENDER HAZE 040 1

4

Seg #4 ALM 1H19 SP OC MULTIBENE GRP: 3400022894 PART A:3400003144 PART B:N/A
LOC UPC UPC 11 Digit ID Revlon Name Shade Merch NOF
ID SKU Code
179 309978588016 30997858801 7243459001 7243459001 MULTI-BENEFIT MASCARA NWP BLACKEST BLACK 501 1
180 309978588023 30997858802 7243459002 7243459002 MULTI-BENEFIT MASCARA NWP BLACK 502 1
181 309978588030 30997858803 7243459003 7243459003 MULTI-BENEFIT MASCARA NWP BLACK/BROWN 503 1
182 309978590033 30997859003 7243484002 7243484002 MULTI-BENEFIT MASCARA WP BLACK 504 1

4

Seg #4 ALM 1H19 SP OC THICKENIN GRP: 3400022895 PART A:3400003144 PART B:N/A
LOC UPC UPC 11 Digit ID Revlon Name Shade Merch NOF
ID SKU Code
183 077379137132 07737913713 7243528001 7243528001 THICKENING MASCARA BLACKEST BLACK 401 1
184 077379117707 07737911770 7243528002 7243528002 THICKENING MASCARA BLACK 402 1
185 077379117714 07737911771 7243528003 7243528003 THICKENING MASCARA BLACK/BROWN 403 1
186 309973759015 30997375901 7243532002 7243532002 THICKENING MASCARA WP BLACK 421 1

4

Seg #4 ALM 1H19 SP LNGTHMSCRA GRP: 3400022918 PART A:3400003144 PART B:N/A
LOC UPC UPC 11 Digit ID Revlon Name Shade Merch NOF
ID SKU Code

4x72



Page: 11 of 12

PLANOGRAM LINE LISTING
PLANO STANDARD 1H19 Almay She Wall 04x72 POG ID:  4x72
187 309972816016 30997281601 7243460001 7243460001 EXTREME LENGTH MASCARA BLACKEST BLACK 010 1
188 309972816023 30997281602 7243460002 7243460002 EXTREME LENGTH MASCARA BLACK 020 1
189 309972816030 30997281603 7243460003 7243460003 EXTREME LENGTH MASCARA BLACK/BROWN 030 1
190 309973378025 30997337802 7243485002 7243485002 EXTREME LENGTH MASCARA WP BLACK 040 1

4

Seg #4 ALM 1H19 SP OC MEGA VOLUM GRP: 3400022921 PART A:3400003144 PART B:N/A
LOC UPC UPC 11 Digit ID Revlon Name Shade Merch NOF
ID SKU Code
191 309971898013 30997189801 7243461001 7243461001 MEGA VOLUME MASCARA BLACKEST BLACK 010 1
192 309971898020 30997189802 7243461002 7243461002 MEGA VOLUME MASCARA BLACK 020 1
193 309971898037 30997189803 7243461003 7243461003 MEGA VOLUME MASCARA BLACK BROWN 030 1
194 309971929021 30997192902 7243486002 7243486002 MEGA VOLUME MASCARA WP BLACK WP 040 1

4

Seg #4 ALM 1H19 ST MU PREMOVERS GRP: 3400022904 PART A:3400000210 PART B:3400000551
LOC UPC UPC 11 Digit ID Revlon Name Shade Merch NOF
ID SKU Code
195 309977415696 30997741569 7243905000 7243905000 EMUR PADS - MOISTURIZING EYE MAKEUP RE... MOISTURIZING N/A 2
196 309975924480 30997592448 7243904000 7243904000 EMUR PADS - MOISTURIZING EYE MAKEUP RE... MOISTURIZING N/A 2
197 309974521024 30997452102 7243908000 7243908000 EMUR - LONGWEAR & WATERPROOF GENTLE ... LONGWEAR LIQUID N/A 1

5

Seg #4 GRP: PART A: PART B:
LOC UPC UPC 11 Digit ID Revlon Name Shade Merch NOF
ID SKU Code
152 309977594063 30997759406 7242316006 7242316006 SHADOW SQUAD UNICORN 100 1

1

Seg #4 GRP: PART A: PART B:
LOC UPC UPC 11 Digit ID Revlon Name Shade Merch NOF
ID SKU Code
157 309977594018 30997759401 7242316001 7242316001 SHADOW SQUAD HERE GOES NOTHING 140 1

1

Seg #4 GRP: PART A: PART B:
LOC UPC UPC 11 Digit ID Revlon Name Shade Merch NOF
ID SKU Code
160 309977594100 30997759410 7242316010 7242316010 SHADOW SQUAD AMBITION 180 1

1

Seg #4 GRP: PART A: PART B:
LOC UPC UPC 11 Digit ID Revlon Name Shade Merch NOF
ID SKU Code
161 309977594087 30997759408 7242316008 7242316008 SHADOW SQUAD UNAPOLOGETIC 190 1

1

Seg #4 GRP: PART A: PART B:
LOC UPC UPC 11 Digit ID Revlon Name Shade Merch NOF
ID SKU Code
163 309977594117 30997759411 7242316011 7242316011 SHADOW SQUAD LESS IS MORE 220 1

1

Seg #4 GRP: PART A: PART B:
LOC UPC UPC 11 Digit ID Revlon Name Shade Merch NOF
ID SKU Code
153 309977594056 30997759405 7242316005 7242316005 SHADOW SQUAD CAUSE A STIR 110 1

1

Seg #4 GRP: PART A: PART B:
LOC UPC UPC 11 Digit ID Revlon Name Shade Merch NOF
ID SKU Code
155 309977594032 30997759403 7242316003 7242316003 SHADOW SQUAD PURE GOLD, BABY 150 1

1

Seg #4 GRP: PART A: PART B:
LOC UPC UPC 11 Digit ID Revlon Name Shade Merch NOF
ID SKU Code
150 309977594025 30997759402 7242316002 7242316002 SHADOW SQUAD NEVER SETTLE 120 1

1

Seg #4 GRP: PART A: PART B:
LOC UPC UPC 11 Digit ID Revlon Name Shade Merch NOF
ID SKU Code
156 309977594131 30997759413 7242316013 7242316013 SHADOW SQUAD THRILL SEEKER 160 1

1

Seg #4 GRP: PART A: PART B:
LOC UPC UPC 11 Digit ID Revlon Name Shade Merch NOF
ID SKU Code
158 309977594124 30997759412 7242316012 7242316012 SHADOW SQUAD MAKING A STATEMENT 200 1

1

Seg #4 GRP: PART A: PART B:

4x72
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PLANOGRAM LINE LISTING
PLANO STANDARD 1H19 Almay She Wall 04x72 POG ID:  4x72
LOC UPC UPC 11 Digit ID Revlon Name Shade Merch NOF
ID SKU Code
164 309977594094 30997759409 7242316009 7242316009 SHADOW SQUAD OWN IT 230 1

1

Seg #4 GRP: PART A: PART B:
LOC UPC UPC 11 Digit ID Revlon Name Shade Merch NOF
ID SKU Code
159 309977594070 30997759407 7242316007 7242316007 SHADOW SQUAD UNPLUGGED 210 1

1

Seg #4 GRP: PART A: PART B:
LOC UPC UPC 11 Digit ID Revlon Name Shade Merch NOF
ID SKU Code
162 309977594155 30997759415 7242316015 7242316015 SHADOW SQUAD THROWING SHADE 240 1

1

Seg #4 GRP: PART A: PART B:
LOC UPC UPC 11 Digit ID Revlon Name Shade Merch NOF
ID SKU Code
151 309977594049 30997759404 7242316004 7242316004 SHADOW SQUAD THE WORLD IS MY OYSTER 130 1

1

Seg #4 GRP: PART A: PART B:
LOC UPC UPC 11 Digit ID Revlon Name Shade Merch NOF
ID SKU Code
154 309977594148 30997759414 7242316014 7242316014 SHADOW SQUAD INDIVIDUALIST 170 1

1

4x72


